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	型号
	CN-6
	CN-11
	CN-16
	CN-18
	CN-18(4P)

	额定绝缘电压(Ui) IEC V
	660
	660
	660
	660
	660

	约定发热电流(lth) IEC A
	20
	25
	25
	32
	32

	约定发热电流(lth) UL A
	20
	24
	24
	32
	32

	 
	A     KW 
	A     KW
	A     KW
	A     KW 
	A     KW 

	适用电动机容量
	额定容量
AC3/AC1
IEC 947-4-1
GB 14048.4
	单相
	110V
	10.5  0.55 
	10.5  0.55 
	13.5  0.75
	19.5  1.1
	19.5  1.1

	
	
	
	220V
	10    1.1
	10.5  1.1
	14    1.5 
	20.5  2.2
	20.5  2.2

	
	
	三相
	220V
	10.1  2.2
	12    3
	16    4
	23    5.5
	23    5.5

	
	
	
	380V
	9     4
	12    5.5
	16    7.5 
	22    11 
	22    11 

	
	
	
	415V/440V
	8.5   4
	11    5.5
	15    7.5 
	21    11 
	21    11 
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	型号

	CN-23

	CN-25

	CN-35

	CN-50

	CN-65


	额定绝缘电压(Ui) IEC V

	660

	660

	660

	660

	660


	约定发热电流(lth) IEC A

	35

	50

	60

	70

	80


	约定发热电流(lth) UL A

	35

	50

	60

	-

	-


	 

	A     KW

	A     KW 

	A     KW

	A     KW

	A     KW


	适用电动机容量

	额定容量
AC3/AC1
IEC 947-4-1
GB 14048.4

	单相

	110V

	-     -

	25.5  1.5

	37    2.2 

	37    2.2 

	50    3    


				220V

	-     -

	26    3  

	33    4  

	33    4   

	45    6    


			三相

	220V

	27    7.5

	32    7.5

	42    11

	55    15

	65    18.5 


				380V

	26    13

	32    15 

	40    20

	55    25

	65    30
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	型号
	CN-80
	CN-100
	CN-125
	CN-150
	CN-180

	额定绝缘电压(Ui) IEC V
	660
	660
	660
	1000
	1000

	约定发热电流(lth) IEC A
	100
	135
	150
	200
	240

	约定发热电流(lth) UL A
	70
	100
	125
	180
	200

	 
	A     KW
	A     KW 
	A     KW 
	A     KW 
	A     KW 

	适用电动机容量
	额定容量
AC3/AC1
IEC 947-4-1
GB 14048.4
	单相
	110V
	60    4
	-     -
	-     - 
	-     -
	-     -

	
	
	
	220V
	55    7.5
	-     -
	-     -
	-     - 
	-     -

	
	
	三相
	220V
	75    22 
	105   30
	126   37
	150   45 
	182   55

	
	
	
	380V
	72    37
	105   55
	115   60
	147   80
	179   95

	
	
	
	415V/440V
	72    40
	100   55
	115   63
	138   80
	182   100

	CN系列交直流接触器
	[image: image15.jpg]



	[image: image16.jpg]



	[image: image17.jpg]




	型号
	CN-220
	CN-300
	

	额定绝缘电压(Ui) IEC V
	1000
	1000
	

	约定发热电流(lth) IEC A
	260
	350
	

	约定发热电流(lth) UL A
	240
	300
	

	 
	A     KW
	A     KW
	

	适用电动机容量
	额定容量
AC3/AC1
IEC 947-4-1
GB 14048.4
	单相
	110V
	-     -
	-     -
	

	
	
	
	220V
	-     -
	-     -
	

	
	
	三相
	220V
	225   65
	300   90
	

	
	
	
	380V
	225   120
	300   160
	

	
	
	
	415V/440V
	220   125
	280   160
	


 

